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Classified
Advertising
oBuy eSell *Rent eTrade

To place an ad in the KINGS MOUN-
TAIN HERALD classifieds, come by our
office at Canterbury Road and East
King Street. Minimum charge is $3.00

for up to twenty words. All ads payable
in advance except established accounts.

739-7496

    
    

    

       

          

  
 

 

HOUSE FOR SALE :
3 bedroom, 2 baths, heat pump, fireplace, large family room,
large lot. Almost completed in the El Bethel Community. Call

    
  

   936-9256.
 

oeSSISSISSSISSS

RAY’S HOMES

OF SHELBY

Welcomes

JIM MERRITT

to their sales staff
Jim comes to Ray’s Homes with 15 years ex-

perience in the housing industry. He would like to in-
vite all hisfriends and associates to visit Ray’s
Homes at 1743 E. Dixon Blvd. and see the selection of
1985 multi-section & single wide homes. On the lot
financing available, free delivery and set up.

482-0806
1743 EAST DIXON BLVD.

SHELBY, NORTH CAROLINA 28150
“Your Supermarket For Today’sHome”’
AASRSSSISSSSSIS
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739-1616
NEW LISTING: New Camp Creek Road, Woodbridge. 4 br.,

2 ba., wood siding, New Camp Creek Road.

NEW LISTING: 3 br., 2 ba., brick with living, dining, family

room. 808 Hillside Drive. iis

NEED SPACE: 4 br., 3 ba., Dutch Colonial with living, din-
ing, family room, game room. Many extras. 401 Allison.

RESTORED VICTORIAN: 4 br., 2 ba, living room, family

room, 2 fireplaces. 311 W. Mountain. No. 5184.

DOWNING DRIVE: 3 br., 21ba., brick, with living, dining, ’

den. Spacious. No. 5223. :

WALESRD.: Brick, 3 br., 2 ba., living and dining areas,

den, basement.

COUNTRY CLUB AREA: 4br, 2ba, brick home with living,

dining, den, double carport, and detached garage. 504

Allison. No. 5222

MUST SEE: Country Club Area. 4 br., 3 ba., living, dining,

den with fireplace. 506 Allison.
PIEDMONT AVE.: Spacious4 br., 21, ba. home with living

and dining areas on over 2 acres. Many extras.

WILDWOOD DRIVE: 3 br., 3 ba. home with living and din-

ing areas, family room on 4 plus acres.

GREAT POTENTIAL: 3 br., 21, ba., brick with living, den,

workshop. 204 Victoria.

HILLSIDE DR.: Crescent Hills. 3 br., 2 ba., living, dining,

den rec room, large lot. No. 5304.

PRESS SWEEZY RD:.: 4 br., 2 ba., country home with al.

siding on 7.6 acres.

MONROE AVE.: 3 br., 2 ba., brick with living, dining, den,

rec room.

WARE-PHIFER CIRCLE: Brick, 3 br., 2 ba.lots of kitchen

cabinets and Jennair Range. No. 5242

OLDER HOME: 3br, 2ba, renovated with new heating,

plumbing, wiring, refinished floors. 609 Mountain.

HAWTHORNE RD.: 2 br., 2 ba. brick home with living

room, family room. No. 5154.

GROVER: Investment property. 2 rented houses plus 6.5

acres. Persimmon Dr.

ECONOMY HOME: Aluminum siding. 2 br., 1 ba. 1320 Se-

cond St.

GOLD RUN:Unique home sites; all over 1 acre, paved

roads, underground utilities, restricted.

LAND: 17 acres; wooded and pasture, stream. Rented

mobile home space. Patterson Grove Community. No. 5220.

WOODBRIDGE AREA: Waterfront lot. No. 5212.

PRICE REDUCED: 9 room brick home, 3 br., 2 ba., 2220 sq.

ft. 111 Country Club. Call Ruby Alexander. No. 5221.

RUBY M. ALEXANDER 739-1616

SANDRA WILSON 739-5872

GRAHAM WOOD 739-9354
PI00 0 2 0 2 I 2.3

PROFESSIONAL PARK
608 W. King Street
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LOSTDOG
Doberman-German Shepherd lost in the White Plains

sub-division. Black and brown with short tail. Has choke
collar and new CC tax tag. If you’ve seen him, call 739-2801
or 739-5384.  
 

B.F. Maner Agency

3 BDRMS., 2 BATHS FRAME HOME: 312 E. King St. $21,500.

BRICK 3 BDRM., L.R., large kitchen, den, 12 baths, large lot. Near High School. 307

Fulton Dr. $45,000.

WILLIAMS ROAD: Nicely remodeled farm house with acreage and a small rental dwelling,
plus several out buildings. $64,500.00. $n

WILLIAMS ROAD: 29 acres (plus or minus) of open fenced pasture land. $1750 peracre. Call

for details.

WOODBRIDGE - Large Peninsula Waterfront Lake Lot. App. 1 acre - $35,000.
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